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1. Alphabet 2 27. Accessories

2. Numbers 6 28. Bedroom

3. Colors 8 29. Living Room

4. Shapes 10 30. Kitchen

5. MyBody 12 31. Bathroom

6. MyfFace 13 32. Board Games

7. MyHand 14 33. Sports

8. My Senses 15 34. Professions

9. Fruits 16 35. Flowers

10. Vegetables 18 36. Trees

11. Food 20 37. Leaves

12. Opposites 22 38. Atthe Park

13. Atthe School 24 39. Inthe Garden

14. Action Words 26 40. Atthe Sea Side
15. Week Days 29 41. Inthe Woods

16. Months 29 42. Atthe Party

17. Toys 30 43. Atthe Circus

18. Baby Objects 32 44. Musical Instruments
19. Pets & Farm Animals 34 45. Places

20. Wild Animals 36 46. Natural Environment
21. Baby Animals 38 47. Monuments

22. Sea Animals 40 48. InaStory

23. Insects 42 49. Solar System

24. Birds 43 50. First Aid

25. Transport 45 %+ List of 1000 Words
26. Clothes 48
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Strawberry  Watermelon

Orange Grapes Papaya Peach
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Pets & Farm Animals B

Cow Goat Camel




Archery Badminton

Cricket Boxing

23
Football

Baseball

-y

Basketball

Gymnastics
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Doctor Scientist

Teacher

Soldier Journalist Astronaut



Acrobatics
Adhesive Tape
Aeroplane

Air Conditioner
Air Ship

Alarm Clock
Aloo Paratha
Alpaca
Alphabet Blocks
Amber Fort
Ambulance
American Football
Angel

Angelfish

Ankle

Ant

Antibiotic Cream
Apple

Apple Tree
Apricot

April

Apron

Archery

Arm

Armchair
Arrow
Artichoke
Ashoka Tree
Aster

Astronaut
August

Auto Rickshaw
Avocado

Baby Bouncer
Baby Oil
Baby Pacifier
Baby Pillow
Baby Powder
Baby Rocker
Back
Backpack
Badge
Badminton
Bakery

Ball

Balloon
Balsam
Bamboo Tree
Banana
Banana Tree
Bandage
Bandage Wrap

List of 1000 Words

Bangles
Banjo

Bank
Banyan Tree
Baseball
Basketball
Bath

Bath Brush
Bath Duck
Bath Tub
Battery
Beach
Beach Toy
Bean Bag
Bear

Bear Cub
Bed
Bedsheet
Bee

Beetle
Beetroot
Belly Button
Belt

Bench
Bend

Bib

Bicycle

Big
Binoculars
Birdhouse
Bitter Gourd
Black
Blackberries
Blackboard
Blanket
Blazer
Blender
Blinds

Blue
Blueberries
Boar

Boat

Books
Bookshelf
Booties
Bottle Gourd
Bow

Bow And Archery
Bow Tie
Bowl
Boxing

Boy
Bracelet
Bricks
Brinjal

50
81
83
66
60
60
26
56
30
32
75
84
73
51
36
39
51
51
42
42
18
12
50
69

32
45
22
74

19

17
25
32
49
54
56

16
37

24
53
33
18
87
59
50
55
60

50
70
18

Broccoli
Brown
Brush
Buffalo
Building Blocks
Bull
Bulldozer
Burger

Bus

Butter Knife
Butter Toast
Butterfly
Butterfly Pea
Button

Cabbage
Cable Car
Cabinet
Cake
Calculator
Calendar
Calf

Camel
Camera
Camper Van
Camping Stove
Candle
Candy
Canna
Cantaloupe
Cap
Capsicum
Car

Car Seat
Cardboard Box
Cardigan
Carnation
Carpenter
Carpet
Carrom Board
Carrot

Carry

Castle

Cat

Catch
Caterpillar
Catfish
Cauliflower
Celery
Central Table
Cereal

Chair

Chalk
Chameleon

19

25
35
30
34
46
21
45
55
21
42
64

11

18
46
52
76
24
25

12
24
75
47
74
76

11

65

17

18
45
33
10
48
65
63
53
58

18
27
87
34
27
70
40

18

19
53
21
51
24
37
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Elephant Fish










COLORS

Pink Ice Cream



SHAPES




4-in-1 Padded Board Book'is an
essential Early Learnmg
Picture'book’for youriyoung'one

Enriched Vocabulary: A carefully selected range of words
to expand your child’s vocabulary.

Early Learning Topics: Covering fundamental topics such
as ABC-Alphabet, Numbers, Colors, and Shapes to
kickstart the learning journey.

Word-Picture Association: Bright and clear pictures
paired with accurate word labels for effective association
and memory retention.

Observational Development: Encourages children to
observe details and enhances their observational skills.

Engaging Content: Well-researched content that keeps
the learning process engaging and fun for young minds.

Quality Design: A beautifully curated padded board
design that is durable and child-friendly, perfect for their
little hands to handle.
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